3 4
Custom
made
product
BNTIPPING SKIP
WITH FRONT DOOR
Minimum bulk - maximum capacity.
Perfect for collecting wood scraps, sawdust, bark etc...

E
A
F
D1
Capacity
litres
Load
kg
Castors
Ø
A B C I D D1 F
Weight
kg
Painted
ref.
1000 2000 - 1240 1030 1400 1250 1160 772 900 260 BNP10000
1000 1800 160P 1240 1030 1445 1250 1260 772 600 276 BNP10161
1200 2000 - 1240 1030 1650 1500 1160 772 900 286 BNP12000
1200 1800 160P 1240 1030 1700 1500 1260 772 850 300 BNP12161
1570 2000 - 1200 1000 1650 1500 1425 1040 900 320 BNP15000
1570 1800 160P 1200 1000 1700 1500 1525 1040 850 337 BNP15161
2100 2000 - 1200 1000 2150 2000 1425 1040 900 375 BNP20000
2100 1800 160P 1200 1000 2200 2000 1525 1040 900 390 BNP20161
2700 2500 - 1520 1300 2150 2000 1435 1040 900 430 BNP27000
2700 2400 200C 1520 1300 2200 2000 1565 1040 900 460 BNP27202
3500 2800 - 1520 1300 2150 2000 1715 1330 900 487 BNP35000
3500 2400 200C 1520 1300 2200 2000 1855 1330 900 519 BNP35202
4800 3500 - 2100 1795 2165 2000 1740 1330 900 614 BNP50000
Castors : P= Alu/polyurethane, C=Cast iron/polyurethane - Dimensions in mm for basic model (for guidance only).
Door with
reinforcing rib